MF11 5R 10R 22R 50R NTC Thermistor 5mm 5Ω 10Ω 22Ω 50Ω For PC Power
Supply Or Computer Power Supply
Basic Information
Dong Guan China
lin kun
ROHS,UL
MF11 5R /MF11 10R /MF11 22R /MF11 50R
5000 PCS

±5
Note: Our company can also supply according to the special requirements of users
Reduced power consumption curve:
A
mbient temperature (℃)
Rated power 0.5W
Specification
and model
Zero power
resistance rated at
25℃
Resistance value
accuracy(%) Value B-value
accuracy
MF11-050 5 2400
MF11-100 10 2800
MF11-150 15
±5
±10
±20
2800
±5
±10
MF11-200 20 2800
MF11-220 22 2800
MF11-270 27 3000
MF11-330 33 3000
MF11-390 39 3000
MF11-470 47 3100
MF11-500 50 3100
MF11-680 68 3100
MF11-820 82 3100
MF11-101 100 3200
MF11-121 120 3200
MF11-151 150 3200
MF11-201 200 3200
MF11-221 220 3500
MF11-271 270 3500
MF11-331 330 3500
MF11-391 390 3500
MF11-471 470 3500
MF11-501 500 3500
MF11-561 560 3500
MF11-681 680 3800
MF11-821 820 3800
MF11-102 1000 3800
MF11-122 1200 3800
MF11-152 1500 3800
MF11-202 2000 4000
MF11-222 2200 4000
MF11-272 2700 4000
MF11-302 3000 4000
MF11-332 3300 4000
MF11-392 3900 4000
MF11-472 4700 4050
MF11-502 5000 4050
MF11-562 5600 4050
MF11-682 6800 4050
MF11-822 8200 4050
MF11-103 10000 4050
MF11-123 12000 4050
MF11-153 15000 4150
MF11-203 20000 4300
MF11-303 30000 4300
MF11-473 47000 4300
MF11-503 50000 4300
MF11-683 68000 4300
MF11-104 100000 4500
MF11-124 120000 4700
MF11-154 150000 4700
MF11-204 200000 4700
MF11-304 300000 4700
MF11-504 500000 4800
MF11-105 1000000 4900
Note: Our company can also supply according to the special requirements of customers
MF72 Power NTC Thermistor Series
Applications